FGSW-1828PS
For cost saving and outlet saving purpose, PLANET releases the new Layer
2 Web Smart Switch with built-in PoE injector function, FGSW-1828PS.
Except the Switch architecture designed, the FGSW-1828PS also comply
with IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet standard and provide PoE power
provision feature, the FGSW-1828PS can provide PoE power to 8 IEEE
802.3af compliant devices.
The FGSW-1828PS provide 16 10/100Mbps Fast Ethernet ports with

IEEE 802.1Q VLAN
IEEE 802.1p QoS
Ordering Information
FGSW-1828PS 16-Port 10/100Mbps + 2 Gigabit TP / SFP Combo Web Smart PoE Switch
FGSW-1828PS
Data Sheet
4
Available Modules
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000Base-T mini-GBIC module
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000Base-SX mini-GBIC module
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module
MGB-L30 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module -30KM
MGB-L50 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module -50KM
MGB-L70 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module -70KM
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module -120KM
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module- LC WDM(TX:1310nm), SM,10km
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module- LC WDM(TX:1550nm), SM,10km
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module- LC WDM(TX:1310nm), SM,20km
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module- LC WDM(TX:1550nm), SM,20km
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module- LC WDM(TX:1310nm), SM,40km
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module- LC WDM(TX:1550nm), SM,40km
06-08	 C-FGSW1828PS
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2008 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation